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Division 5 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 15:17

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

06/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 06/09/2019 at 16:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 133 27932 GORMAN Jessica Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 37.44 35.80

2 135 28831 YUEN Georgia Pymble Ladies' College (A) 37.39 36.00 0.20

3 128 31168 ROCHE Clover Geelong Grammar School - (A) 35.17 36.07 0.27

4 127 27966 KITE Ruby Jindabyne Central School (A) 36.72 37.06 1.26

5 107 17976 KELLY Lara Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.38 37.12 1.32

6 110 39163 KONECSNY Isabella Little Yarra Steiner Sch (A) 38.15 37.31 1.51

7 124 33774 HAYDEN Valentina Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 37.02 37.38 1.58

8 147 27961 MATTERSON Abbie Jindabyne Central School (A) 37.89 37.61 1.81

8 125 43848 LUGTENBURG Emma Queenwood School For Gir (A) 36.14 37.61 1.81

10 143 12155 BYRON Gracie Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 38.15 37.73 1.93

11 144 29421 COOK Viviana Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 36.95 37.77 1.97

12 114 27951 LOMBARDINI Olivia Wenona (A) 38.99 37.78 1.98

13 150 37743 HEIDA Skylar Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 37.47 37.88 2.08

14 145 27697 STIEL Georgia Queenwood School For Gir (A) 37.24 37.91 2.11

15 122 27652 PEAKE Eliza Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 37.04 38.07 2.27

16 131 27934 KELLER Avie Redlands (A) 37.95 38.20 2.40

17 156 43802 REDWIN Ariella Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 38.82 38.21 2.41

18 130 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide St Catherine's School (A) 38.09 38.31 2.51

19 121 34976 MADDOCK Catherine St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 37.93 38.32 2.52

20 136 29930 DEAGUE Sibella Melbourne Grammar School (A) 37.92 38.36 2.56

21 141 28927 DIVER Alessia Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 39.09 38.37 2.57

22 152 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 37.04 38.44 2.64
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23 134 40245 NEWMAN Charlee Auburn Primary School (A) 39.81 38.63 2.83

24 109 27936 THOMAS Georgia Sylvania Heights Public  (A) 39.81 38.66 2.86

25 137 43900 REINER Abigail Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 37.39 38.69 2.89

26 140 27766 ARNOLD Lucinda Wenona (A) 38.33 38.72 2.92

27 126 29483 WILBY Lily Tintern Grammar (A) 39.84 39.23 3.43

28 108 29319 SINGER Laluna Bellbrae PS (A) 39.03 39.29 3.49

29 148 46302 SR Eliza Geelong Grammar School - (A) 39.98 39.51 3.71

30 120 27738 DALZELL Amber Moreton Bay College QLD (A) 39.34 39.58 3.78

31 123 38766 REID WILSON Matilda St John the Baptist (A) 39.19 39.87 4.07

32 111 25484 VINCENT Sunny Manly Village Public Sch (A) 38.97 2:00.00 1:24.20
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33 149 29129 PASCOE Piper St Catherine's School (A) 40.08 4.91

34 139 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Bellbrae PS (A) 40.16 4.99

35 113 37826 LINDELL Sonia Narrabeen North Public S (A) 40.22 5.05

36 115 34058 QUINN Gretchen Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 40.32 5.15

37 116 45665 HELIA-ANTFLICK Saskia Lycee Condorcet (A) 40.39 5.22

38 160 33675 BORRACK Lucy Geelong Grammar School - (A) 40.45 5.28

39 159 33598 BAKER Kahurangi Jindabyne Central School (A) 41.05 5.88

40 117 27910 PARKES Poppy Our Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A) 41.14 5.97

41 142 30889 YAP Kayleigh MLC (A) 41.31 6.14

42 129 33516 CAMERON Ashlee St Andrew's Anglican Col (A) 41.45 6.28

43 153 32884 SHORTUS Saskia Wenona (A) 41.58 6.41

44 151 27815 WOODALL Isabella Pymble Ladies' College (A) 41.96 6.79

45 138 27293 DAVIS Chloe Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 41.99 6.82

46 119 29646 SANDY Catherine MLC (A) 42.45 7.28

47 154 11813 BROWN Lillian Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 42.60 7.43

48 161 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla St Catherine's School (A) 42.65 7.48

49 118 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.83 7.66

50 112 30817 BREEN Grace Eastern Fleurieu School (A) 43.06 7.89

51 155 29640 COLEMAN Katerina MLC (A) 43.27 8.10

52 164 33741 PRICE Alannah Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 43.70 8.53

53 97 39951 MICHELL Clementine Marryatville Primary Sch (A) 45.02 9.85

54 158 35183 DAWSON Scarlett Queenwood School For Gir (A) 45.25 10.08

55 163 39766 JONES Imogen Pymble Ladies' College (A) 50.97 15.80

Did Not Start (1)

146 40782 DAVIS Jessica Tintern Grammar (A)

Disqualified (2)

157 31133 FREEMAN Camilla Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) Gate 26

162 36281 CRENNAN Lillian Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) Gate 24
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Total time: 1:13.38 1 - Queenwood School For Gir (A)

125 43848 LUGTENBURG Emma 36.14

145 27697 STIEL Georgia 37.24

158 35183 DAWSON Scarlett 45.25

Gap: + 0.59Total time: 1:13.97 2 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

144 29421 COOK Viviana 36.95

124 33774 HAYDEN Valentina 37.02

157 31133 FREEMAN Camilla

Gap: + 1.23Total time: 1:14.61 3 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

127 27966 KITE Ruby 36.72

147 27961 MATTERSON Abbie 37.89

159 33598 BAKER Kahurangi 41.05

Gap: + 1.53Total time: 1:14.91 4 - Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A)

133 27932 GORMAN Jessica 37.44

150 37743 HEIDA Skylar 37.47

162 36281 CRENNAN Lillian
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Gap: + 1.77Total time: 1:15.15 5 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

128 31168 ROCHE Clover 35.17

148 46302 SR Eliza 39.98

160 33675 BORRACK Lucy 40.45

Gap: + 1.81Total time: 1:15.19 6 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

122 27652 PEAKE Eliza 37.04

143 12155 BYRON Gracie 38.15

156 43802 REDWIN Ariella 38.82

Gap: + 3.94Total time: 1:17.32 7 - Wenona (A)

140 27766 ARNOLD Lucinda 38.33

114 27951 LOMBARDINI Olivia 38.99

153 32884 SHORTUS Saskia 41.58

Gap: + 4.79Total time: 1:18.17 8 - St Catherine's School (A)

130 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide 38.09

149 29129 PASCOE Piper 40.08

161 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla 42.65

Gap: + 5.65Total time: 1:19.03 9 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

152 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson 37.04

138 27293 DAVIS Chloe 41.99

164 33741 PRICE Alannah 43.70

Gap: + 5.81Total time: 1:19.19 10 - Bellbrae PS (A)

108 29319 SINGER Laluna 39.03

139 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 40.16

Gap: + 5.97Total time: 1:19.35 11 - Pymble Ladies' College (A)

135 28831 YUEN Georgia 37.39

151 27815 WOODALL Isabella 41.96

163 39766 JONES Imogen 50.97

Gap: + 6.03Total time: 1:19.41 12 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

141 28927 DIVER Alessia 39.09

115 34058 QUINN Gretchen 40.32

154 11813 BROWN Lillian 42.60

Gap: + 10.38Total time: 1:23.76 13 - MLC (A)

142 30889 YAP Kayleigh 41.31

119 29646 SANDY Catherine 42.45

155 29640 COLEMAN Katerina 43.27

Not ClassifiedAuburn Primary School (A)

134 40245 NEWMAN Charlee 39.81

Not ClassifiedCanberra Grammar Junior  (B)

137 43900 REINER Abigail 37.39
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Not ClassifiedEastern Fleurieu School (A)

112 30817 BREEN Grace 43.06

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

107 17976 KELLY Lara 37.38

Not ClassifiedLittle Yarra Steiner Sch (A)

110 39163 KONECSNY Isabella 38.15

Not ClassifiedLycee Condorcet (A)

116 45665 HELIA-ANTFLICK Saskia 40.39

Not ClassifiedManly Village Public Sch (A)

111 25484 VINCENT Sunny 38.97

Not ClassifiedMarryatville Primary Sch (A)

97 39951 MICHELL Clementine 45.02

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (A)

136 29930 DEAGUE Sibella 37.92

Not ClassifiedMoreton Bay College QLD (A)

120 27738 DALZELL Amber 39.34

Not ClassifiedNarrabeen North Public S (A)

113 37826 LINDELL Sonia 40.22

Not ClassifiedOur Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A)

117 27910 PARKES Poppy 41.14

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

118 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia 42.83

Not ClassifiedRedlands (A)

131 27934 KELLER Avie 37.95

Not ClassifiedSt Andrew's Anglican Col (A)

129 33516 CAMERON Ashlee 41.45

Not ClassifiedSt John the Baptist (A)

123 38766 REID WILSON Matilda 39.19

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Park Primary Sc (A)

121 34976 MADDOCK Catherine 37.93

Not ClassifiedSylvania Heights Public  (A)

109 27936 THOMAS Georgia 39.81
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Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

126 29483 WILBY Lily 39.84

146 40782 DAVIS Jessica


